ASUS TUF Gaming TR120 ARGB Fan - Single Pack Tietokonekotelo

Tuuletin 12 cm musta

Tuotemerkki : ASUS

Tuotteen nimi : TUF Gaming TR120 ARGB Fan - Single
Pack

Tuotekoodi: 90DA0090-B09000

ASUS TUF Gaming TR120 ARGB Fan - Single Pack. Malli: Tuuletin, Tuulettimen halkaisija: 12 cm,

Laakerityyppi: Hydraulinen. Tuotteen vari: musta

Performance

Suitable location * Computer case
Type * Fan

Fan diameter 12 cm
Pulse-width modulation (PWM) v

support

Bearing type Hydraulic
Fan speed (min) 1800 RPM
Fan speed (max) 2200 RPM
Fan static pressure 3.3 mmH20
Design

Product colour * Black
Number of fans 1 fan(s)

Design
Illumination LED

Number of LEDs
Illumination colour

Weight & dimensions
Weight

Fan dimensions (W x D x H)
Package width

Package depth

Package height

Package weight

Other features

Fan performance
Noise level

16
Multi

172 g

120 x 120 x 28 mm
144 mm

124 mm

37 mm

2599

77.4 cfm
29 dB
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